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Urdu 311
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments

Week 7.

1. Monday, Nov. 3:
Homework 22: Record the reading from  Ex.2.1-2.4 last eight sentences (1 last sentence on page 29 and 7 sentences on page 30) and  Column 2 of pronunciation drill on page 33. 

1. Tuesday, Nov. 4:
Homework 23: Chose one sentence from each section (total 8) of Ex.3.1-3.4 on page 47/8 copy them and translate into English.
Quiz on Ex.3.1 on page 42 (Memorize the meaning, gender and make plural of the given nouns)

1. Wednesday, Nov. 5:
Role play in class of Ex.3.6 (conversation) on page 51.

1. Thursday, Nov. 6:
Homework 24: Fill in the blanks, copy the sentences and translate them into English on page 61. 
Prepare the next reading.
Memorize numbers from 0-20 and Ordinal numbers on page 46.

Friday, Nov. 7:
Dictation:
Conversation.

Week 8.

1. Monday, Nov.  10:
Homework 25: Write ten sentences of your own in Urdu. 
Prepare the reading & conversation suggested in the class.

1. Tuesday, Nov. 11:
1. NO CLASS: Veteran’s Day
 
1. Wednesday, Nov. 12:
Homework 26:TBA in class.

1. Thursday. Nov. 13:
No written homework. Prepare the next reading.

1. Friday, Nov. 14:
Dictation: Unseen 
Conversation and pronunciation drill as announced in class.
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